
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

SITE / PROJECT NAME:

at 1:00 PM

2

BID OPENING DATE / TIME: November 13, 2024

BID RESULTS
WESTMINSTER MANOR ENVELOPE & ROOF
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Woodridge Construction LLC

CDK Construction Services, Inc.

Alpha Developers LLC

BCN Construction LLC

Northwest Abatement Services, DBA Stetz Construction

BID AMOUNTCONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME
These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

$2,678,000.00

$3,253,100.00

$2,477,348.00

$2,491,938.00

$3,956,200.00
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KCHA / 4124.C / 03-01-22


