

CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

BID RESULTS

SITE / PROJECT NAME:	WESTMINSTER MANOR ENVELOPE & ROOF		
BID OPENING DATE / TIME:	November 13, 2024	at 1:00 PM	

These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

CONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME		BID AMOUNT
1	Woodridge Construction LLC	\$2,678,000.00
2	CDK Construction Services, Inc.	\$3,253,100.00
3	Alpha Developers LLC	\$2,477,348.00
4	BCN Construction LLC	\$2,491,938.00
5	Northwest Abatement Services, DBA Stetz Construction	\$3,956,200.00
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		